
UCLA Economics Precollege Summer Institute 
Economics 1

July 9 - 29, 2023

*preliminary schedule
subject to change

  Orientation, Sunday July 9 Monday July 10 Tuesday July 11 Wednesday July 12 Thursday July 13 Friday July 14 Saturday July 15

9:00 - 10:30 AM     
Midterm Review Session  

PLF Discussion room

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM 
office hours 

1:00-2:00 PM PLF discussion  
1:00-3:00 PM PLF discussion 

with 15 min. break     
1:00-3:00 PM PLF discussion with 

15 min. break     
1:00-3:00 PM PLF discussion 

with 15 min. break     

TBD check in time:  TBD Location
 TBD Housing orientation 

 TBD Program orientation (TBD 
location)

2:00 to 4:30 PM Campus tour 
(optional)  

3:30-4:30 PM SPECIAL LECTURE, 
BILL SIMON, Zoom

5 PM sign up deadline for Challenge 
course and Drum Circle (students 
can participate in Challenge course 
and/or drum circle, not two drum 
circles)

Sunday July 16 Monday July 17 Tuesday July 18 Wednesday July 19 Thursday July 20 Friday July 21 Saturday July 22

1:00-3:00 PM PLF discussion with 
15 min. break     

1:00-3:00 PM PLF discussion 
with 15 min. break     

1:00-3:00 PM PLF discussion with 
15 min. break     

1:00-2:00 PM PLF discussion 
with 15 min. break     

2:00-3:00 PM Drum Circle -
Social Emotional Learning 

(Group 1, max. 30 students, 
sign up required)

3:00-4:00 PM  Group Presentation 
of research-base projects

 2:15-3:15 PLF Panel Q&A-
Refreshments provided

Location TBD

Sunday July 23 Monday July 24 Tuesday July 25 Wednesday July 26 Thursday July 27 Friday July 28 Saturday July 29

1:00-3:00 PM PLF session with 15 
min. break     

1:00-3:00 PM PLF session with 
15 min. break 

1:00-3:00 PM PLF session with 15 
min. break 

 11:30-12:30 Participation 
Ceremony and Catered 

Reception, JWAC Collins 
Conference room

 3:00-4:00 PM  Group 
Presentation of research-based 

projects 

9:00 - 11:00 AM
Lecture location TBD

9:00 - 11:00 AM
Lecture location TBD

9:00 - 11:00 AM
Lecture location TBD

9:00 PM - 11:00 PM   
 Review Session     

PLF Discussion Room

 9:30 AM - 12:30 PM     
UCLA Challenge course 

(sunset recreation center) 
boxed lunch is provided (max 

60 students)

3:15-4:15 PM Drum Circle  
(Group 2, max. 30 students, 

sign up required)
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*last day to request to change letter
grade to P/NP

9:00 - 11:00 AM
Lecture location TBD

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM 
office hours 

9:00 - 11:00 AM
Lecture location TBD

9:00 - 11:00 AM
Lecture location TBD

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM
Check out of Dorms

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM 
office hours 

9:00 - 11:00 AM
Lecture location TBD

9:00 - 11:00 AM
MIDTERM, TBD

9:00 - 11:00 AM
Lecture location TBD

9:00 - 11:00 AM
Lecture location TBD

9:00 AM - 11:00 AM
FINAL, location TBD

9:00 - 11:00 AM
Lecture location TBD

TENTATIVE 2023 SCHEDULE




